L"AVENIR
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE TOURY

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVITAhWN =

Nom

COLSOULLE PF
COLSOULLE PF
STEENHAUT ANDRE
COLSOULLE PF
ROOS P & F
FLASSE P & F
QUEVY-THIBAUT
QUEVY-THIBAUT
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
ROOS P & F
GENLAIN-DUPONT
QUEVY-THIBAUT
FOUCART MICHEL
QUENON EMILE
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
COLSOULLE PF
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
BETH JC -HACHEZ
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CANTINEAU FR
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
ROOS P & F
STEENHAUT ANDRE
BETH JC -HACHEZ
GENLAIN-DUPONT
STEENHAUT ANDRE
FOUCART MICHEL
DUBART GILBERT
LECOMTE CHRIST.
FLASSE P & F
FLASSE P & F
CRAPEZ PF
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
GENLAIN-DUPONT
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
ROOS P & F
DUBART GILBERT
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DUBART GILBERT
CRAPEZ PF
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DUBART GILBERT
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
BETH JEAN-LUC
CAVENAILE BERN
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
LEERSNYDER GILB
QUEVY-THIBAUT
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
DUBART GILBERT
COURTOIS JACQ.
DUBART GILBERT
STEENHAUT ANDRE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
QUENON EMILE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
CANTINEAU FR
CIRIER-RUELLE
DEBIEVE PF
GENLAIN-DUPONT
FOUCART MICHEL
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DUBART GILBERT
DAME HERVE

DAME HERVE
METENS J-PAUL
METENS J-PAUL
STEENHAUT ANDRE
METENS J-PAUL
LECOMTE TOPHE
METENS J-PAUL
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
COLSOULLE PF
ROOS P & F
CANION SOBKOW.
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
DEBIEVE PF
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
QUENON EMILE

: 08'15''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

BAISIEUX
BAISIEUX
BASSILLY
BAISIEUX
ERBAUT
AUDREGNIES
LADEUZE
LADEUZE
MEVERGNIES
MEVERGNIES
ERBAUT
SIRAULT
LADEUZE
HERCHIES
QUAREGNON
MEVERGNIES
BAISIEUX
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
C-N-D-L
THULIN
THULIN
SIRAULT
MEVERGNIES
MEVERGNIES
MEVERGNIES
ERBAUT
BASSILLY
C-N-D-L
SIRAULT
BASSILLY
HERCHIES
BOUSSU
DOUR
AUDREGNIES
AUDREGNIES
WIHERIES
MEVERGNIES
MEVERGNIES
MEVERGNIES
MEVERGNIES
SIRAULT
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
ERBAUT
BOUSSU
DOUR
BOUSSU
WIHERIES
BASSILLY
BOUSSU
THULIN
M-S-JEAN
WARQUIGNIES
MEVERGNIES
BOUSSU
LADEUZE
HORRUES
BOUSSU
C-N-D-L
BOUSSU
BASSILLY
HORRUES
QUAREGNON
HORRUES
MEVERGNIES
MEVERGNIES
MEVERGNIES
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
HORNU
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
BASSILLY
BOUSSU
F-L-FRANC
F-L-FRANC
VIRGINAL
VIRGINAL
BASSILLY
VIRGINAL
TERTRE
VIRGINAL
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
BAISIEUX
ERBAUT
WASMES
LENS

HORNU

LENS
HORRUES
QUAREGNON

20160521 - TOURY - JUNIORS - L'AVENIR

DU 21/05/16
d'amat. engages : 47 469 P

No alu

151011068
151011057
151088405
151011051
151027865
151010477
151018128
151018158
151089119
151186349
151027853
151025076
151018114
151025325
151030338
151089026
151011067
151088512
151088499
151088176
151011404
151011427
151088088
151186403
151089051
151089049
151027892
151088463
151088168
151025673
151089618
151025369
151029013
151011354
151072593
151041823
151011905
151186358
151186411
151089024
151089038
151025050
151088479
151088517
151088444
151028038
151010353
151011339
151010356
151011907
151088424
151029394
151011413
151027729
151010051
151089072
151010201
151018124
151182072
151029014
151001210
151010319
151088428
151182046
151030333
151001482
151089097
151089035
151186353
151088077
151015675
151009665
151004549
151025323
151088414
151010304
151010748
151010722
151087754
151087756
151088347
151087771
151013883
151087738
151088345
151088485
154077143
151028001
151029910
151028507
151009628
151027809
151182070
151030330

Marq. H.reelle Avance Retard Distance
6/ 9 10.57.410 O 0 276863
7/ 9 10.58.040 0 0 2
20/ 34 11.19.100 O 0 312366
3/ 9 10.58.360 O 0 3
1/ 13 11.10.290 O 0 296962
1/ 24 10.58.310 O 0 276602
3/ 8 11.09.490 0 0 295271
2/ 8 11.09.520 0 0 2
19/ 39 11.16.060 O 0 305226
35/ 39 11.16.410 O 0 2
4/ 13 11.12.250 O 0 2
3/ 12 11.08.340 O 0 289832
8/ 8 11.11.500 O 0 3
4/ 9 11.13.060 O 0 297370
3/ 14 11.07.200 O 0 286684
20/ 39 11.18.360 O 0 3
4/ 9 11.01.340 O 0 4
18/ 34 11.22.590 O 0 2
15/ 34 11.23.020 O 0 3
1/ 7 11.19.080 O 0 305838
1/ 6 11.05.010 O 0 282238
2/ 6 11.05.030 O 0 2
2/ 2 11.10.200 O 0 290894
2/ 39 11.19.190 O 0 4
34/ 39 11.19.200 O 0 5
33/ 39 11.19.210 O 0 6
9/ 13 11.14.270 O 0 3
14/ 34 11.23.460 O 0 4
7/ 7 11.19.510 O 0 2
1/ 12 11.10.130 O 0 2
26/ 34 11.24.030 O 0 5
7/ 9 11.14.590 O 0 2
11/ 22 11.06.380 O 0 283548
3/ 5 11.04.300 O 0 279736
17/ 24 11.02.380 O 0 2
2/ 24 11.02.390 O 0 3
5/ 8 11.03.298 0 1 277835
14/ 39 11.20.190 O 0 7
3/ 39 11.20.220 O 0 8
32/ 39 11.20.230 O 0 9
30/ 39 11.20.240 O 0 10
6/ 12 11.11.060 O 0 3
10/ 34 11.24.490 O 0 6
7/ 34 11.24.590 O 0 7
31/ 34 11.25.020 O 0 8
8/ 13 11.15.470 O 0 4
7/ 22 11.07.450 O 0 2
2/ 5 11.05.300 0 0 2
2/ 22 11.07.510 O 0 3
6/ 8 11.04.368 0 1 2
22/ 34 11.25.480 O 0 9
21/ 22 11.08.130 O 0 4
3/ 6 11.07.250 O 0 3
7/ 10 11.17.459 O 1 299174
1/ 2 11.07.110 O 0 281844
27/ 39 11.21.340 O 0 11

/ 2 11.08.560 O 0 284518
6/ 8 11.15.390 0 0 4

5/ 18 11.23.561 1 0 308629
1/ 22 11.08.350 O 0

6/ 8 11.22.179 O 1 305782
9/ 22 11.08.430 O 0 6

1/ 34 11.26.260 O 0 10

7/ 18 11.24.111 1 0 2

4/ 14 11.10.450 O 0 2

10/ 18 11.24.171 1 0 3

18/ 39 11.22.140 O 0 12

10/ 39 11.22.170 O 0 13

22/ 39 11.22.170 O 0 14

1/ 2 11.13.320 O 0 2

3/ 4 11.13.111 1 0 290219
11/ 11 11.09.532 1 0 284640
11/ 12 11.13.060 O 0 4

3/ 9 11.17.490 O 0 3

17/ 34 11.27.080 O 0 11

17/ 22 11.09.270 O 0 7

5/ 7 11.05.008 O 1 276271
3/ 7 11.05.018 O 1 2

10/ 19 11.31.310 O 0 319308
1/ 19 11.31.410 O 0 2

21/ 34 11.27.250 O 0 12

11/ 19 11.31.450 O 0 3

2/ 8 11.12.230 O 0 287591
5/ 19 11.31.570 O 0 4

11/ 34 11.27.410 O 0 13

12/ 34 11.27.440 O 0 14

1/ 9 11.05.530 0 0 5

13/ 13 11.18.230 O 0 5

6/ 11 11.11.270 O 0 285718
1/ 5 11.18.459 O 1 297483
1/ 11 11.10.532 1 0 2

5/ 5 11.18.559 0 1 2

1/ 18 11.25.541 1 0 4

1/ 14 11.12.200 O 0 3

Vitesse

1701.
1697.
1696.
1692.
1692.
1691.
1689.
1688.
1685.
1679.
1673.
1669.
1669.
1669.
1663.
1662.
1662.
1661.
1661.
1660.
1660.
1659.
1659.
1655.
1655.
1655.
1654.
1654.
1654.
1654.
1652.
1652.
1652.
1650.
1650.
1649.
1648.
1647.
1646.
1646.
1646.
1645.
1645.
1644.
1643.
1642.
1641.
1640.
1640.
1638.
1637.
1636.
1636.
1636.
1636.
1636.
1635.
1634.
1633.
1633.
1632.
1632.
1631.
1631.
1631.
1630.
1630.
1629.
1629.
1629.
1628.
1627.
1627.
1626.
1625.
1625.
1624.
1624.
1624.
1623.
1623.
1622.
1621.
1621.
1621.
1620.
1620.
1619.
1619.
1618.
1618.
1617.
1616.
1616.

8558
8481
1018
3166
2551
5795
0291
5461
4003
9921
808
8566
7732
6799
5468
4509
172
6715
2296
9625
0575
7353
0945
984
8403
6875
8454
7702
5198
1318
293
2116
06
3599
0451
8778
9018
048
6037
4617
3107
8375
6166
1787
746
6433
3777
6804
4281
0524
1383
9525
9499
9327
8863
0128
7908
4922
5195
501
5961
241
7249
3609
2034
499
1934
7581
7581
357
751
5653
3554
5993
7801
3827
9993
8368
8365
4652
3804
9123
2997
2643
1394
7188
1905
3541
2576
823
3118
3531
6882
6422

Heure -800



CIRIER-RUELLE
SCREVE DENIS
ROOS P & F
GREER CHRISTIAN
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
GENLAIN-DUPONT
COURTOIS JACQ.
LECOMTE TOPHE
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
GENLAIN-DUPONT
FLASSE P & F
CIRIER-RUELLE
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
SCREVE DENIS
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
GREER CHRISTIAN
STEENHAUT ANDRE
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DEBIEVE PF
METENS J-PAUL
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
METENS J-PAUL
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
GORNIAK CORDARO
SCREVE DENIS
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
DEBIEVE WINDAL
CANION SOBKOW.
FLASSE P & F
DUBART GILBERT
CRAPEZ PF
COLSOULLE PF
BETH JC -HACHEZ
DEBIEVE PF
STEENHAUT ANDRE
BETH JEAN-LUC
DUBART GILBERT
METENS J-PAUL
STEENHAUT ANDRE
DEMARBAIX JOSE
AMELOOT GERARD
DUBART GILBERT
WANEUKEN-MOURIN
GENLAIN-DUPONT
ARENS J-LUC
LECOMTE TOPHE
ROOS P & F
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
DUBART GILBERT
FLASSE P & F
FOURMANOIR-SOLA
AMELOOT GERARD
SCREVE DENIS
FLASSE P & F
AMELOOT GERARD
METENS J-PAUL
DEHON-DEMONSEAU
CRAPEZ PF

ROOS P & F
GREER CHRISTIAN
DEBIEVE WINDAL
AMELOOT GERARD
GREER CHRISTIAN

SIRAULT
M-ST-JEAN
ERBAUT
VIRGINAL
THULIN
SIRAULT
C-N-D-L
TERTRE
HORRUES
SIRAULT
AUDREGNIES
SIRAULT
MEVERGNIES
M-ST-JEAN
MEVERGNIES
VIRGINAL
BASSILLY
BASSILLY
HORNU
VIRGINAL
MEVERGNIES
VIRGINAL
MEVERGNIES
HORNU
M-ST-JEAN
HORRUES
BOUSSU
WASMES
AUDREGNIES
BOUSSU
WIHERIES
BAISIEUX
C-N-D-L
HORNU
BASSILLY
M-S-JEAN
BOUSSU
VIRGINAL
BASSILLY
M-ST-JEAN
RONQUIERES
BOUSSU
MEVERGNIES
SIRAULT
HAUTRAGE
TERTRE
ERBAUT
HORRUES
BOUSSU
AUDREGNIES
HORRUES
RONQUIERES
M-ST-JEAN
AUDREGNIES
RONQUIERES
VIRGINAL
THULIN
WIHERIES
ERBAUT
VIRGINAL
BOUSSU
RONQUIERES
VIRGINAL
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151015641
151028328
151027894
151087803
151011401
151025020
151001214
151013882
151182047
151025100
151010465
151015657
151089083
151028334
151089079
151087817
151088508
151088445
151009645
151087767
151089105
151087753
151089055
151010749
151028337
151001518
151009607
151010635
151029959
151029384
151011902
151011064
151088152
151009626
151088436
151027704
151029011
151087763
151088495
151041468
151185796
151029388
151089116
151025068
151016447
151013858
151027891
151182045
151029393
151014995
151182079
151185761
151028348
151010402
151185798
151087725
151011415
151011965
151027899
151087852
151009608
151185797
151087830

2/ 4
2/ 6
11/ 13
5/ 14
5/ 6
5/ 12
4/ 8
3/ 8
14/ 18
4/ 12
12/ 24
1/ 4
26/ 39
1/ 6
39/ 39
11/ 14
16/ 34
9/ 34
10/ 11
8/ 19
11/ 39
4/ 19
5/ 39
1/ 4
5/ 6
12/ 18
5/ 14
4/ 11
15/ 24

Pge p

11.
11.
11.
11.

.321
.009
.000
.230
.530
.360
.299
.170
.201
.420
.350
.021
.230
.219
.280
.450
.550
.580
.472
.270
.420
.290
.490
.340
.489
.131
.440
.050
.260
.460
.138
.410
.470
.412
.010
.519
.100
.370
.230
.280
.100
.250
.000
.280
.590
.100
.040
.231
.410
.200
.261
.360
.209
.310
.450
.380
.210
.379
.410
.240
.260
.240
.320

OCOO0OOCOOO0OOOCOOOHOOHOOOOOOOOOOOOOHOOOOOOOHROOOOOORHROOOOOORROOROOOOOOOR

OCOO0OOOHOOOOHOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOHOOOOHHOOOOOHROOOOOOOOOOHROOOOOORrROOOORrO

1616.
1614.
1613.
1613.
1613.
1613.
1613.
1613.
1613.
1612.
1612.
1612.
1611.
1611.
1610.
1610.
1610.
1610.
1610.
1609.
17 1608.
6 1608.
18 1608.
285495  1607.
3 1607.
6 1605.
281962  1604.
1604.
1604.
1604.
1603.
1603.
1603.
1601.
1601.
1601.
1600.
1599.
1598.
299704  1598.
316801  1598.
10 1598.
19 1598.
7 1597.
287413  1596.
1596.
1595.
1595.
1595.
1595.
1595.
1595.
1594.
1594.
1593.
1591.
1591.
1590.
1590.
1589.
1589.
1588.
1588.

2
298673
6
320174
4
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5037
3178
9239
9186
8676
7639
6424
1151
0294
8659
0595
0143
6864
2696
9719
9384
8231
408

0731
0099
9932
7423
0014
8156
3675
6196
4909
4092
1129
0777
8504
302

0673
918

7373
0167
456

6032
7369
7027
6566
2008
0419
161

8897
2467
995

9304
8083
7839
5179
1711
215

0917
9673
5029
418

9741
7287
7419
1182
7714
6926



